Tr acki ng

Commi ssi on Nunber :

Event Key
V200
V250
V260
V270
V300
V331
V332
U018
NA10
NA19
V810
U019
400
V900
V999

F02934 Mbdel Type: Y1ADB1 Model VYear:

Event Nane

Del i very date deterni ned

Vehi cl e fixed

Vehicle entry to body shop (CP 0.0)
Vehicle exit production (CP 7.8)
Vehi cl e conpletion (CP 8.0)
Entry port Enden

Exit port Enden

Entry Port Baltinore

PDl in

PDI finished

Rel ease for transport

Exit Port Baltinore

Deal er invoiced

Deal er I nventory

Retail Delivery reported

2021 nj ect: Oder
Pl anned Dat e

08/ 27/ 2021
09/ 03/ 2021
09/ 10/ 2021
09/ 10/ 2021
09/ 10/ 2021
10/ 01/ 2021
10/ 15/ 2021

10/ 15/ 2021

10/ 22/ 2021

05/14/2021 / 12:59:38

Expect ed Date

08/ 27/ 2021
09/ 03/ 2021
09/ 10/ 2021
09/ 10/ 2021
09/ 10/ 2021
10/ 01/ 2021
10/ 15/ 2021

10/ 15/ 2021

10/ 22/ 2021

Actual Date
05/ 14/ 2021



